
AGM BATTERIES

BCI

GROUP CORE BIN

PART NUMBER SIZE CLASS TERMINAL NUMBER 20 HR 10 HR LENGTH WIDTH

CB645 N/A M 6 F1 CB1201 4.5 -- 2.76 1.85

CB1250 N/A M 12 F1, F2 CB2290 5.0 -- 3.54 2.76

CB1270 N/A M 12 F1, F2 CB2724 7.0 -- 5.94 2.56

CB1280 N/A M 12 F1, F2 CB3101 8.0 -- 5.94 2.56

CB12120 N/A M 12 F1, F2 CB5170 12.0 -- 5.94 3.86

CB12180 N/A M 12 F3 CB6532 18.0 -- 7.13 3.03

CB12260 N/A U 12 F3 CB10606 26.0 -- 6.54 6.89

CB12-35 U1 U 12 F7 CB11589 36.4 35.0 7.68 5.12

CB12-55 22NF A 12 F11 CB20255 56.6 55.0 9.02 5.43

CB6-200 27 C 6 F12 CB33810 200.0 180.0 12.05 6.61

CB6-220 27 C 6 F12 CB35419 220.0 202.0 12.05 6.61

CB6-224 GC2 C 6 F14 CB32590 224.0 205.0 10.24 7.09

CB6-250 GC2 C 6 F14 CB37585 250.0 225.0 10.24 7.09

CB6-335 J305 D 6 F22 CB52921 348.0 335.0 11.61 7.00

CB6-400 L-16 D 6 F22 CB62191 416.0 400.0 11.61 7.00

CB12-85 24 C 12 F12 CB27584 85.0 80.0 10.24 6.65

CB12-105 27 C 12 F12 CB33227 105.0 100.0 12.07 6.63

CENTENNIAL SMALL VALVE / AGM BATTERIES

CENTENNIAL LARGE VALVE / AGM BATTERIES

SUGGESTED CUSTOMER PRICES  -  ALL PRICES QUOTED EXCHANGE
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CB12-115 31 C 12 F12 CB35757 115.0 110.0 12.91 6.77

CB12-120S 31 C 12 F7 CB32909 120.0 115.0 12.99 6.77

CB12-215 J185 D 12 L6 CB65346 224.0 200.0 15.04 7.05

CB12-210 4D D 12 L6 CB64222 210.0 195.0 20.87 8.23

CB12-260 8D D 12 L6 CB83532 270.0 260.0 20.47 10.55

The product descriptions, specifications and pricing were correct at the time this material was being prepared for printing.  Our policy is one

of continuous development and we reserve the right to change design, specifications or pricing at any time, without notice and without incurring obligation.



• Stable Quality & High Reliability

• Sealed Construction

• Long Service Life, Float or Cyclic 

• Maintenance-Free Operation 

• Low Pressure Venting System

• Heavy Duty Grids 

• Low Self Discharge

WARRANTY

HEIGHT / TERMHEIGHT / TERMHEIGHT / TERMLBS KGS MONTHS

3.90 / 4.133.90 / 4.133.90 / 4.13 1.59 0.72 6

3.98 / 4.213.98 / 4.213.98 / 4.21 3.53 1.60 6

3.70 / 3.943.70 / 3.943.70 / 3.94 4.50 2.04 6

3.70 / 3.943.70 / 3.94 4.92 2.23 6

3.74 / 3.983.74 / 3.98 7.94 3.60 6

6.57 11.03 5.00 6

4.92 17.86 8.10 6

6.26 / 7.096.26 / 7.09 22.49 10.20 12

8.07 / 8.908.07 / 8.90 39.69 18.00 12

8.74 / 8.948.74 / 8.94 64.00 29.03 24

8.74 / 8.948.74 / 8.94 70.99 32.20 24

9.72 / 9.929.72 / 9.92 69.44 31.50 24

10.51 / 10.7110.51 / 10.71 77.82 35.30 24

13.62 / 14.3313.62 / 14.33 105.82 48.00 24

15.91 / 16.7315.91 / 16.73 126.76 57.50 24

8.27 / 8.468.27 / 8.46 54.67 24.80 24

8.27 / 8.468.27 / 8.46 66.14 30.00 24

CENTENNIAL SMALL VALVE / AGM BATTERIES

CENTENNIAL LARGE VALVE / AGM BATTERIES

SUGGESTED CUSTOMER PRICES  -  ALL PRICES QUOTED EXCHANGE

WEIGHT

MAXIMUM DIMENSIONS INCHES(Tolerance ± 4%)(Tolerance ± 4%)(Tolerance ± 4%)



8.54 / 8.748.54 / 8.74 73.19 33.20 24

8.58 / 9.51 68.78 31.20 24

13.82 / 14.57 140.00 63.50 24

8.43 / 9.41 134.49 61.00 24

8.66 / 9.65 169.75 77.00 24

The product descriptions, specifications and pricing were correct at the time this material was being prepared for printing.  Our policy is one

of continuous development and we reserve the right to change design, specifications or pricing at any time, without notice and without incurring obligation.


